ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
01-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34
POLAND

74th EUROPEAN VEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

tel.(+48)-22-34.11.42 WARSAW 3 - 7 MAY 1995

(+48)-22-34.11.45

NN

fax (+48)-22-34.11.42 TOTAL
5 |
telex: 812832 rockf pl : M = 54 kg
NAME NAT Birth WEIGHT SNATCH CLEAN&JERK RESULT
MUTLU HALIL‘GD TUR 1973 53.70 130.0 155.0 285.0
IVANOV IVAN" BUL 1971 53.95 120.0 15725 2y,
. GREGORIEV STEFAN BUL 1975 53.95 115.0 145.0 260.0
. GORZELNIAK MAREK POL 1968 53.80 1125 137.5 250.0
BONNEL ERIC: FRA 1974 23.70 105.0 135.0 240.0
. RUSZCZYK SLAVOMIR POL 1971 934 70 102.5 130.0 232.5
SCARANTINO GOVANI ITA 1966 53.90 197.5 122.% 230.0

BARKICI GENC ALB 9999 53. 05 L o

'EW WORLD AND EUROPEA RECORD IN SNATCH - 130.5 kgép

COMPETITION SECRETARY

V-SCOPE VS-120

REAL-TIME PERFORMANCE ANALYZER
FOR WEIGHTLIFTING

TWF
EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING ;Zosnmon
P.OB. 28 - Ch
47031 REP. SAN MARINO
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ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Q1-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34
POLAND

74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

tel. (+48)-22-34.11.42 WARSAV 3 - 7 MAY 1995
(+48)-22-34.11.45
fax (+48)-22-34.11.42 TOTAL
telex: 812832 rockf pl M 59 kg
NAME NAT Birth VEIGHT SNATCH CLEAN&JERK RESULT

1. PESHALOV NIKOLAJ BUL 1970 58.85  135.0 170.0  305.0
2. MINCHEV SEVDALIN BUL 1974 58.90  137.5 165.0  302.5
3. SULEYMANOGLU HAFIS TUR 1967 58.95  140.0 162.5  302.5
4. CIHAREAN TRAIAN ROM 1969 58.55  125.0 155.0  280.0
5. POLANIDIS IAKOVOS GRE 1069 58.65  125.0 155.0  280.0
6. FARKAS ZOLTAN HUF 1974 58.75  130.0 150.0  280.0
7. CINIAK VICTOR BLS 1970 58.80  125.0 152.5  277.5
8. SABANIS LEONIDAS GRE 1971 58.55  125.0 150.0  275.0
9. SPANEHL MARCO GER 1967 58.35  120.0 147.5  267.5
10. FOMBERTASSE LAURENT  FRA 19068 58.65  107.5 145.0  252.5
11. ARNOU PASCAL FRA 1966 58.60  105.0 137.5  242.5
12. KUDRNA PAVEL CZE 1970 58.85  102.5 132.5  235.0
13. ALILOMOV NIKOLA YUG 1074 58.65 92.5 127.5  220.0
14. ,NUNO ALVES PDR 1973 58.40 95.0 122.5 217.5

COMPETITION SECRETARY

V-SCOPE VS-120

REAL-TIME PERFORMANCE ANALYZER
FOR WEIGHTLIFTING
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CHAMPIONSHIPS
O1-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34
POLAND

~ ORGANIZING COMMITTEE.
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

‘ \74th EUROP HTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
tel.(+48)-22-34.11.42 EAN VEIG

fax (+48)-22-34.11.42

telex: 812832 rockf pl | TOTAL GROUP TA".& "'BY
M 64 kg
NAME NAT Birth WEIGHT SNATCH CLEAN&JERK RESULT
L. SULEYMANOGLU NAIM .TUR 1967 63. 85 142.5 182.5 325. ¢
>, LEONIDIS VALERIOS GRE 1965 63. 85 140.0 182.5 825
3. PETROV PETAR BUL 1974 63.70 145.0 165.0 310.0
{. DARBINATAN EDVARD ARM 1971 63.85 137.% 170.0 307.5
5. TZELILIS GIORGOS GRE 1973 63.70 132.5 170.0 302.5
5. YAKCI MUCAHIT TUR 1973 63.45 132.5 167.5 300.0
. DODITA MARIAN ROM 1973 63.40 132.5 160.0 2925
3. NASIBULIN ALBERT UKR 1969 63.60 130.0 160.0 290.0
). GOUPJOKOV ARSEN RUS 1971 63. 85 130.0 160.0 290.0
). TOADER MARINEL ROM 1974 63.60 130.0 15510 2895..0
.. KUHLES ANDREAS GER 1969 63.95 125.0 15520 280.0
. KILPONEN PETRI FIN 9999 63.95 120.0 150. 0 270.9
3. ROZALINA DERNNIS HOL 1966 63.90 143 7 T 150. 0 2bi S
. STANISLAV PETR CZE 1973 63.90 1150 140.0 2550
). KOVACIC MIODRAK . YUG 1965 63.70 1075 137.5 245.0
3. GRABER CHRISTOPH SWI 1971 61.50 Q055 12205 220.0
CZANKA ATTILA HUN 1969 63. 95 135.0 o ==
BALP DAVID FRA 1970 63.50 = ——— S
KECKES ZOLTAN HUN 1974 63.70 === e 2=
NAHUM AMIR ISR 1973 63.80 T S =
KHARITONCHIK VICTOR BLS 1968 63. 85 s Se= ===

COMPETITION SECRETARY

‘W WVORLD & EUROPEAN RECORD IN CLEAN&JERK - 183.0 kg LEONIDIS
LIPMAN ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.

V-SCOPE VS-120

GRE




tel.(+48)-22:34.11.42

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
01-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34

POLAND

(+48)-22-34.11.45
fax (+48)-22-34.11.42
telex: 812832 rockf pl

NAME

GULER FEDAIR
KOSINSKI WALDEMAR
FERI ATTILA

BATMAZ ERGUN
DIMITROV RADOSTIN
HUCHNIAK ALEXY
LUKAC RUDOLF
MAXINEAN LUCIAN
CIUPA RYSZARD
MOLNAR GABOR

SCIFO MAURO
DOLGILEVICS VIKTORS
LAOUAT DAVID
MLADENOVIC VLADIMIR

EGIZARIAN AIK
KAZARIAN ASCHOT
POLITIDIS ALEXANDROS
GRONMAN JOUNI

74th EUROPEAN VEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

WARSAW 3 - 7 MAY 1995

TOTAL GROUP A" & "pB*

NAT

TUR
POL
HUN
TUR
BUL
UKR
SVK
ROM
POL
HUN
ITA
LAT
ERA
YUG

ARM
RUS
GRE
FIN

M 70 kg
Birth WEIGHT
1972 69.80
1964 69. 85
1960 69. 85
1967 69.35
1971 69.95
1975 69.95
1969 69.60
1972 69.80
1973 69.65
1972 68. 75
1972 69.50
1972 69.65
1970 69. 00
1967 69.80
1972 69.65
1971 69.75
1966 69.80
9999 69. 85

¥ WORLD & EUROPEAN RECORD IN CLEAN&JERK -

LIPMAN ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.

V-SCOPE VS-120

193.0 kg GULER

SNATCH CLEAN&JERK
157.5 192.5
1SE.5 167.5
150.0 190.0
152.5 185.0
155.0 182.5
142.5 180.0
140.0 17030
140.0 170.0
140.0 167 .5
140.0 165. 0
125, 0 167 .5
AT 150.0
120. 0D 140.0
107.5 135.0

e 182.5
g 170.0
S 177.5

COMPETITION SECRETARY

TUR

IAL-TIME PERFORMANCE ANALYZER FOR WEIGHTLIFTING

RESULT

350.
345.
340.
337.
337!
322.
310,
310.
307.
305.
202.
267.
260.
242.

UTOUI(DOUIOOUIUIUIOOO




NEV EUROPEAN RECORD IN CLEAN&JERK

el ol Ty =
awaHOOO‘)QOWhQNH

74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

CHAMPIONSHIPS
O1-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34

POLAND

tel.(+48)-22-34.11.42

(+48)-22-34.11.45
fax (+48)-22-34.11.42
telex: 812832 rockf pl

NAME

KOZLOVWSKI ANDRZEJ
KAPANAKCJAN K
BARSEGIAN UGANES
SEVASTEYEV ROMAN
CHLEBOSZ WLODZIMIERZ
YILMAS MEHMET
KOTCHEQULOF NIKOLAI
ILIE RAZVAN

MITROU VICTO
BIRSA WLAT

ZERREKOVE ALRKSADRS
ALDENHOV ANDRE
BRODA MIROSLAVY
LERUYET PATRICI
DURAK HARIS

MICHEL FABIEN
LOBACHEV LEONID
CASAPU FEDOR

SULI ILIRJAN
POITSCHKE ANDREAS
MANNIRONI SERGIO

':“\74th EUROPEAN VEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

VARSAV 3 - 7 MAY 1905

NAT

POL
ARM
ARM
UKR
POL
TUR
RUS
ROM
GRE
MLD
LAT
SVE
SVK
FRA
BIH

FRA
BLS
MLD
ALB
GER
ITA

TOTAL GROUP "aA" & "p»

Birt

1968
1968
1970
1969
1967
1974
1973
1976
1973
1972
1969
1971
1972
1967
1969

1967
1966
1963
1976
1972
1967

M 76 kg

h VEIGHT

75.30
75.50
75.95
76.00
75.35
75.45
75.60
2.05

76.00
75.30

75.60
76.00
74.20
75.40
75.45

75.35
75.50
75.25
75..3%5
75.60
75.90

= 200.5 kg KOZLOWSKI

LIPMAN ELECTRONIC ENQINEERING LTD.

V-SCOPE V5-120

SNATCH

CLEAN&JERK RESULT
160.0 200.0 360.0
160.0 192.5 352.5
160.0 190.0 350.0
155.0 190.0 345.0
152.5 190.0 342.5
152.5 185.0 337.5
145.0 '190.0 335.0
1925 182.5 335.0
150.0 185.0 335.0
145.0 185.0 330.0
160.0 170.0 320.0
137.5 170.0 307.5
137.5 162.5 300.0
132.5 155.0 287.5
105.0 130.0 235.0
—— 165.0 _—
182.5 i o e

150.0

——

COMPETITION SECRETARY

POL

PTS
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ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
01-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34
POLAND

74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

tel. (+48)-22-34.11.42
(+48)-22-34.11.45

WARSAW 3 - 7 MAY 1995

22-34.11.42
i tiiec ot 11 TOTAL GROUP "A" & "B

telex: 812832 rockf pl

M 83 kg
NAME NAT Birth WEIGHT SNATCH CLEAN&JERK RESULT PTS.
1. DIMAS PIRROS GRE 1971 B2. 55 1775 210.0 387.5
2. COFALIK ANDRZEJ POL 1968 B2, 75 1675 205.0 372.5
3. SEVENIC DURSUN TUR 1972 82.70 165. 0 200.0 365.0
4. MIKIACHVILI BIDZINA GEO 1968 82.80 160.0 208.0 365.0
5. BLISHTSHIK ALEXANDER UKR 1966 83. 00 167.5 192.95 360.0
6. KRAUSHOFER MANFRED AUT 1969 81.60 152,95 200.0 352.5
7. KANUTKIN VLATCHYSLAV RUS 1973 81.90 1625 190.0 cha %
8. ASANIDZE GEORGIJ GEO 1975 82.40 160.0 875 347.5
9. BETKER LARS GER 1971 82.60 157 .5 190.0 347.5
.0. OPREA CHRISTIAN FRA 1967 82.%0 152.5 170.0 322.5
1. PIRKKIO JAARLI FIN 19067 B2. 75 142.5 177.5 320.0
2. VIHELA MIKA FIN 1068 82.65 147.5 170.0 317.5
.3. ZILITIS DAIMIS LAT 1969 81.75 145.0 50,0 315.0
4. KRAFT KRISTIAN SWE 1973 82.20 145.0 170:0 315. 0
5. RONNING ATLE NOR 1964 82.50 125.0 195 .0 300.0
MATS LINDOVIST SWE 1963 82. 30 —— 180.0 e
ROYSETH GUNNAR NOR 1972 82.60 o 170.0 Sy
CHAKONOYAN SERGO ARM 1969 80.80 165. 0 S e
PRONGUE GABRIEL SWI 1969 82.60 == 16205 —
SYLVINO GIULIO ITA 1972 82,65 147.5 e ==
SEBESCEN ATILA CRO 1974 82.20 152.5 e =

COMPETITION SECRETARY

LIPMAN ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.
V-SCOPE VS-120

REAL-TIME PERFORMANCE ANALYZER FOR WEIGHTLIFTING



ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
- Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34
D12 POLAND

74th EUROPEAN VEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

tel.(+48)-22-34.11.42 VARSAW 3 - 7 MAY 1095
(+48)-22-34.11.45

-22-34.11.42
o TOTAL GROUP "A" & "B" & "C"

telex: 812832 rockf pl

W SN U U E Wiy - O W w SN Oy oae

M 91 kg
NAME NAT Birth  WEIGHT SNATCH CLEAN&JERK RESULT
l. KAKIASVILIS KAKHI GRE 1969 90.70 180.0 227.5 407.5
., BRATOICHEV PLAMEN BUL 1966 89.70 L 210.0 387.5
3. KARAPETIAN ALEXAN ARM 1970 90. 00 172.5 210.0 382.5
1. KOKAS LEONIDAS GRE 1973 90. 15 170.0 212.5 382.5
5. BULUT SUNAY TUR 1967 90.60 167.5 212.5 380.0
5. TSHUMAK OLEG UKR 1970 88.75 170.0 202.5 372.5
7. CARUSO OLIVER GER 1974 88.40 162.5 200.0 362.5
3. KHLOD VLADIMIR BLS 1968 88.90 162.5 200.0 362.5
). DEMCHUK ANDREI UKR 1974 88.25 162.5 197.5 360.0
). SIMONIAN KAMO RUS 1971 90.55 160. 0 200.0 360.0
.. BELIATSKY VICTOR BLS 1970 90.75 160, 0 197.5 357.5
>. DENISOV ANDREI ISR 1963 90.75 160. 0 195.0 355.0
3. SCANDELLA GERALD - FRA 1969 89. 80 155. 0 190.0 345.0
POLOM ROMAN CZE 1966 90.80 160. 0 185. 0 345.0
PLANCON CEDRIC FRA 1969 86.40 155. 0 185. 0 340.0
LAZOVSKIS SERGEJS LAT 1872 88.60 150. 0 190.0 340.0
KOBLER RUDOLF AUT 1972 90. 80 157.5 182.5 340.0
HEGELY FERENC HUN 1971 89. 05 152.5 185. 0 337.5
TESOVIC MARTIN SVK 1974 89.55 145.0 185. 0 330.0
TOSI FAUSTO ITA 1962 83.40 147.5 177.5 325.0
ASP JACOB DEN 1971 90. 05 140.0 185.0 325.0
STOLSVIK GEIR NOR 1972 90.55 150. 0 175.0 325.0
NIELSEN KENNETH DEN 1966 90. 45 150.0 170.0 320.0
SUPPLE PAUL GBR 9999 86.65 140.0 175. 0 315. 0
KHOROUJ IK GLEB ISR 1974 87.85 145.0 170.0 315.0
CLIFTON BRIAN GBR 1971 90.95 137.5 172.5 310.0
HOGTUN TROND . NOR 1974 90.55 135. 0 170.0°  305.0
KOCINAC MILUTIN YUG 1965 88.40 130.0 150.0 280.0
SEIDL GERHARD AUT 1974 88.55 150. 0 —— —

COMPETITION SECRETARY



ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
O1-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34
POLAND

tel.(+48)-22-34.11.42 74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMFP IONSHIPS
(+48)-22-34.11.45 WARSAW 3 - 7 MAY 1995

fax (+48)-22-34.11.42

telex: 812832 rockf pl TOTAL GROUP "A" & "B" & "C"
M 99 kg
NAME NAT Birth  VEIGHT SNATCH CLEAN&JERK RESULT PTS.
1. TCHIRISTO OLEG BLS 1964 98.60 175.0 220.0 395.0
2. GOTFRID DENIS UKR 1975 99. 00 180. 0 215.0 395.0
3. ZAVADZKI KRZYSZTOF POL 1971 98,70 172.5 220.0 392.5
4. EMELIANOV VLADIMIR BLS 1970 98.55 177.5 212.5 390.0
5. SMIRNOV DIMITRI RUS 1973 98.45 165. 0 220.0 385.0
6. SIZIEV SERGIEJ RUS 1972 08. 85 1725 212.5 385. 0
7. GRIGORIAN AGWAN ARM 1069 97,30 175.0 207.5 382.5
8. KAHERVA JANNE FIN 9999 98.80 160. 0 197.5 357.5
9. KROL PETR CZE 1065 97.90 160. 0 195. 0 355.0
10. JOKEL JAROSLAV SVK 1970 98.80 157.5 190.0 347.5
11. JEGOROVS OLEGS LAT 1970 98.90 160.0 187.5 347.5
12. CALZOLARI LUCA ITA 1967 95. 25 152.5 185. 0 337.5
13. DEAK ZSOLT HUN 1974 98,40 155.0 180. 0 335.0
14. ZDANQOVSKIS IVARS LAT 1965 97.80 150. 0 180. 0 330. 0
15. VANDEBERG VIM HOL 1968 96.30 140.0 170.0 310.0
|16. OREN SHAY ISR 1971 98. 40 142.5 160.0 302.5
|
JEDRA MARIUSZ POL 1073 97. 85 - 207.5 -—

RYBALTCHENKO S UKR 1971 95. 65 172.5 e A

COMPETITION SECRETARY

LIPMAN ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.

V-SCOPE VS-120 COMPUTER PROGRAM
REAL-TIME PERFORMANCE ANALYZER FOR VEIGHTLIFTING ALSTA - WARSAV



'ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIETING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
01-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34
POLAND

wlh48}2é341142 »4th EUROPEAN VWEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
(+48)-22-34.11.45 WARSAW 3 - 7 MAY 1995

fax (+48)-22-34.11.42

telex: 812832 rockf pl , TOTAL GROUP "A" & "B"
M 108 kg
NAME NAT ' Birth WEIGHT  SNATCH CLEAN&JERK RESULT PTS.
. SYRTSOV SERGEI RUS 1966 102.90 185.0 2895.0 410.0
. OSUCH DARIUSZ POL 1969 196,55 172:5 227 .5 400.0
FLERKO SERGEI RUS 1972 107.65 Y77.5 eEeyD 400.0
+ VARDARIAN ARA ARM 1974 106.55 180.0 217.% 1A A
» GOGIA MOUHRAN GED 1971 102.35 180.0 210.0 3490.0 ..
. SCHEKALO GENNADY BLS 1968 107.55 1T7.5 212.5 390.0 ..
SCHERBATYCH VICTORS © LAT 1974 107. 00 16225 212.5 385.0
PROCHOROV DIMITRI GER 1968 104.00 12000 200.0 e 77 R
REZALI BIJAM . SWVE 1964 102.35 165.0 202.5 e T
FRIEDRCH KONRAD AUT 1967 108. 00 197.5 202.5 360.0 ...
KOBZEV 1GOR GEO 1971 107.60 160.0 190.0 AD0C O .
CIAPASS RAIVO LAT 1973 104.30 140.0 170.0 310.0
PEDERSEN KIMLYNGE DEN 1965 107.60 15705 Erare T
LEISTER ANDREAS AUT 1967 107.00 1825 === =
KOPKA RAYMOND GBR 1972 103.00 = = =5

COMPETITION SECRETARY

LIPMAN ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.

V-SCOPE VS-120 COMPUTER PROGRAM
‘AL-TIME PERFORMANCE ANALYZER FOR WEIGHTLIFTING ALSTA - VARSAW




ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
01-813 Warsaw, ul. Marymoncka 34
POLAND

«

fel.(+48)-22-34.11.42
(+48)-22-34.11.45
fax (+48)-22-34.11.42

telex: 812832 rockf pl

NAME

TCHEMERKIN ANDREI
NERLINGER MANFRED
SALTSIDIS PAVLOS
KRUSHEVICH ALEXY
DOROSHOUK RUSLAN
PAVLOV PAVEL
BERGMANIS RAIMONDS
BERKSTROM ANDRES
DANIELIAN ASHOT
ZUBRICKY JIRI
LAUZANA VANNI
IVANOVSKY ALEXEI

WHFEF OWONOU & W

ARSLAN ERDINC
GRIMSETH STIAN
TCHEMELIOV VADYM
ZENGJINASI ALBAN

WARSAW 3 - 7 MAY 1995

TOTAL GROUP "A

NAT

RUS
GER
GRE
BLS
BLS
BUL
LAT
SWE
ARH
CZE
ITA
ISR

TUR
NOR
UKR
ALB

M

Birt

1972
1960
1963
1968
1973
1975
1977
1966
1974
1964
1961
1970

1968
1972
1973
9999

+108

h WEI

159.
158.
128,
129.
118.
141.
128.

127

142.
157
122.
129.

128.
127.
1'16.
115

E¥ WORLD & EUROPEAN RECORD IN CLEAN&JERK
EW WORLD & EUROPEAN RECORD IN CLEAN&JERK

LIPMAN ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.

V-SCOPE VS-120

REAL-TIME PERFORMANCE ANALYZER FOR

'¥4th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

3] & " Bll
kg

GHT  SNATCH CLEAN&JERK RESULT PTS.
05 190.0 st 442.5
65 182:5 2350 417.5
50 X825 . PBOMO 412.5
05 17550 232.5 407.5
45 17245 220.0 392.5
00 175.0 iy 362 5
85 1725 217.5 390.0

. 26 167.5 215.0 382.5
15 L7010 205.0 375.0
00 160.0 210.0 370.0
25 160.0 200.0 360.0
55 162.5 165.0 357.5
75 185.0 ——= ——=
15 179, 0 e -
10 162.5 ——= -
40 e e S

COMPETITION SECRETARY
- 218.0 kg PAVLOV BUL

- 253.5 kg TCHEMERKIRN RUS

VEIGHTLIFTING

COMPUTER PROGRAM

ALSTA - VARSAWV



From @ PZPC

§.TUR
2. GRE
.roL
4. BUL
5RUS
5.8L5
7.ARY
8. UKR
3.6ER
10.Ro4
1L LAT
2. HUN
13, 6ED
14 FRA
15. 114
16. SME
17.C2E
18. AUT
13.FIN
20.8VK
21. ISR
22 KD
23 YU
24 NOR
25 HoL
26 POR
21.DEN
78 ALE
29.CRO
30.BIH
31.G6R
32.5¥1

B4 kg
46/

L&/
§3/ 2

PHONE No., @ 4B 22 341142 May. 17 1995

74th EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

WARSAW 3 -~ 7 MAY 100%

TEAM CLASSTRICATION

Thkg Gaky T0kg TA kg f2kg Ulkg 9% kg 10K kg 4106 kg

42/
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LIFMAN BLRBCTRONIC IENGINEERING LTD.

RESULY

L)
330
329
K13
283
262
280
228
1h!
14
117
1
197
3
A7
3
b4
50
46
43
24
a3
14
12
.

7

5
i
0
f
0
0
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From @ FZPC PHONE No. @ 48 22 341142 May. 17 1935 6:57AM Fa3

74 th EROPFAN WEIGHTLIFTING
CHAMPIONSHIPS

WARSAW 3-7MAY 1995

MEDAL - CLASSIFICATION

PLACE COUNTRY CoD GOLD SH.VER

i e, tE e S SR )

BRONZL

I. TURKEY TUR 7 4 4

1k GREECE GRE 7 2 4
I RUSSIA RUS O ] I
V. BULGARIA RBUL 4 7 O

V. POLAND POL. 3 7 4

2

Vi, BELARUS Bl1.S 2

Y. UKRAINA UKR I } 1

VI ARMENIA ARM 2 7

iX. GLEORGIA GLO i ]

a3

X. GERMANY GER

X1 HUNGARY HUN 1 1




74 th EROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING
| CHAMPIONSIIIPS

WARSAW 3-7MAY 1995

* NEW RECORDS

Record Result Category Name of athlete Country
WORLD & EUROPEAN |SNATCH 130.5 | 54kg |HALIL MUTLU TUR
WORLD & EUROPEAN [SNATCH 138.0 59kg |SULEYMANOGLU HAFIZ TUR
WORLD & EUROPEAN |SNATCH 138.5 | 59 kg MINCHEV SEVDALIN BUL
WORLD & EUROPEAN |SNATCH 1400 | 59kg |SULEYMANOGLU HAFIZ TUR
WORLD & EUROPEAN |C&J - 170.0 kg 59kg |PESHALOV NIKOLAU BUL
WORLD & EUROPEAN |C&J-183.0kg 64 kg |LEONIDIS VALERIOS GRE
WORLD & EUROPEAN |C&J-193.0kg 70kg |GULER FEDAIK TUR
WORLD & EUROPEAN |SNATCH 153.0 | 76kg |ILIE RAZVAN ROM

‘ (JUN)

EUROPEAN C&J - 200.5 kg 76 kg |KOZLOWSKI ANDRZEJ POL
WORLD & EUROPEAN |SNATCH-176.0 | 83kg |DIMASPYRROS GRE
WORLD & EUROPEAN |SNATCH-177.5| 83 kg |DIMASPYRROS GRE
WORLD & EUROPEAN |SNATCH-160.0 | 83 kg |ASANIDZE GEORGII GEO

(JUN) '
WORLD & EUROPEAN |TOTAL - 385.0 83kg |DIMAS PYRROS GRE
WORLD & EUROPEAN |C&J-211.0kg 83 kg |DIMASPYRROS GRE
WORLD & EUROPEAN | TOTAL - 387.5 83kg |DIMASPYRROS GRE
WORLD & EUROPEAN C&J-2285kg 91kg |KAKIASVILIS KAKHI GRE
WORLD & EUROPEAN |C&J-218.0kg |+ 108 kg | PAVLOV PAVEL BUL

(JUN)
WORLD & EUROPEAN |C&J-253.5kg | + 108 kg | TCHEMERKIN VADYM RUS




